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2024/25 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 23.08.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 30°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

3 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
20 Misiura Yevhen
5 Pidlepych Vadym
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
7 Halenkov Denys
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
10 Streltsov Yevhen

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
30 Chervinskyi Denys
12 Savenkov Andrii
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
14 Marusych Maksym
11 Perebora Artem
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
74 Romanchuk Ernest
12 Kartushov Yehor
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
70 Morarenko Stanislav
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
10 Novikov Andrii
13 Kovalenko Illya

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
4
9 Batalskyi Oleksandr
11 Kulyk Dmytro
17 Kotukha Ivan
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
18 Soloviov Andrii
27 Starenkyi Serhii
8 Chertkoiev Inal
3 Vovkun Artem

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 23.08.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 30°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 3 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
10 Streltsov Yevhen 16'

20' 74 Romanchuk Ernest

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro 21'

26' 13 Kovalenko Illya
3 Vovkun Artem

46' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
11 Kulyk Dmytro

46' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
4 

53' 3 Vovkun Artem

56' 24 Voloshyn Andrii

57' 5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

60' 5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
18 Soloviov Andrii

7 Halenkov Denys
11 Perebora Artem 61'

10 Streltsov Yevhen
88 Vivdych Oleksandr 61'

95 Kotsiumaka Ihor 65'

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav 69'

8 Odariuk Volodymyr
27 Tymenko Volodymyr 69'

77' 10 Novikov Andrii
8 Chertkoiev Inal

9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym 77'

90' 18 Soloviov Andrii
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